
Resolution No. 2024-XX Page 1 
 
 ATTACHMENT 1 

RESOLUTION NO.  2024-___ 

 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LOS ALTOS  

APPROVING CONTRACT AMENDMENT 1 WITH BEAUCHAINE 

CONSULTING GROUP, LLC IN THE AMOUNT OF $250,000 FOR THE TYLER 

ERP IMPLEMENTATION PROJECT 

 

WHEREAS, the City of Los Altos has contracted with Tyler Technologies, Inc. for the 

purchase of the Tyler Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) software; and 

 

WHEREAS, the City has contracted with Beauchaine Consulting Group, LLC for 

technical assistance during implementation of the ERP software; and 

 

WHEREAS, the City desires to amend the contract with Beauchaine Consulting Group, 

LLC for continued support during Phase I implementation of the ERP software. 

 

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the City Council of the City of Los Altos 

hereby approves Amendment 1 to the contract with Beauchaine Consulting Group, LLC in 

the amount of $250,000 for the Tyler ERP Implementation Project for a total contract not 

to exceed $340,000. 

 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of a Resolution passed 

and adopted by the City Council of the City of Los Altos at a meeting thereof on the ___ 

day of ____, 2024 by the following vote: 

 

AYES:   

NOES:   

ABSENT:  

ABSTAIN:  

 

 

       ___________________________ 

 Jonathan D. Weinberg, MAYOR 

 

Attest: 

 

 

_____________________________ 

Melissa Thurman, MMC, CITY CLERK 

 


